Asserballe 2 Mini

RR

Saturday
Yellow - 1500-1515

Qualifying started at 15:00:17

Asserballe 0,765 km

29-08-2015.15:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 54.513 +1.411 15:08:34.646
(181) Victor Lundgaard 9 54.006 +0.904 15:09:28.652
1 54.417 +3.779 15:02:20.540 10 55.818 +2.716 15:10:24.470
2 56.051 +5.413 15:03:16.591 " 58.316 +5.214 15:11:22.786
3 55.082 +4.444 15:04:11.673 12 54.381 +1.279 15:12:17.167
4 52.162 +1.524 15:05:03.835 13 53.102 15:13:10.269
5 51.283 +0.645 15:05:55.118 14 53.603 +0.501 15:14:03.872
6 53.306 +2.668 15:06:48.424
7 51.798 +1.160 15:07:40.222 (44) CarkEmil Faber
8 51.697 +1.059 15:08:31.919 58.307 +5.051 15:02:12.768
9 51.148 +0.510 15:09:23.067 2 55.283 +2.027 15:03:08.051
10 51.280 +0.642 15:10:14.347 3 54.888 +1.632 15:04:02.939
11 51.834 +1.196 15:11:06.181 4 53.955 +0.699 15:04:56.894
12 50.638 15:11:56.819 5 56.845 +3.589 15:05:53.739
13 51.152 +0.514 15:12:47.971 6 54.474 +1.218 15:06:48.213
14 52.837 +2.199 15:13:40.808 7 55.196 +1.940 15:07:43.409
8 53.502 +0.336 15:08:37.001
(10) KasperLynge Aagren 9 53.256 15:09:30.257
1 55894 33543 15:02:06.294 10 54.370 +1.114 15:10:24.627
2 55.840 +3.489 15:03:02.134 11 58.686 +5.430 15:11:23.313
3 54.502 +2.151 15:03:56.636 12 55.616 +2.360 15:12:18.929
4 53.647 +1.296 15:04:50.283 13 56.848 +3.592 15:13:15777
5 54.047 +1.69 15:05:44.330
6 54.374 +2.023 15:06:38.704 (5) Sia Normann
7 53.252 +0.901 15:07:31.956 56.753 +2.239 15:02:05414
8 54.089 +1.738 15:08:26.045 2 57.393 +2.879 15:03:02.807
9 53.857 +1.506 15:09:19.902 3 56.350 +1.836 15:03:59.157
10 53.481 +1.130 15:10:13.383 4 55.428 +0.914 15:04:54.585
11 52.890 +0.539 15:11:06.273 5 57.656 +3.142 15:05:52.241
12 53.441 +1.090 15:11:59.714 6 54.514 15:06:46.755
13 52.351 15:12:52.065 7 57.708 +3.194 15:07:44.463
14 53.227 +0.876 15:13:45292 8 56.167 +1.653 15:08:40.630
9 54.790 +0.276 15:09:35.420
(140) Steen Nielsen 10 56.383 +1.869 15:10:31.803
1 54.262 +1.861 15:02:19.002 " 57.643 +3.129 15:11:29.446
2 56.305 +3.904 15:03:15.307 12 54.673 +0.159 15:12:24.119
3 53.280 +0.879 15:04:08.587 13 55.436 +0.922 15:13:19.555
4 52.401 15:05:00.988
5 52.849 +0.448 15:05:53.837 (16) Daniel Mammen
6 52.795 +0.394 15:06:46.632 1 58.455 +2.259 15:02:18.251
7 4:45.330 +3:52.929 15:11:31.962 2 57.318 +1.122 15:03:15.569
8 53.486 +1.085 15:12:25.448 3 56.196 15:04:11.765
9 53.067 +0.666 15:13:18515 4 58.102 +1.906 15:05:09.867
5 57.971 +1.775 15:06:07.838
(15) Nicolai Ellegaard 6 56.865 +0.669 15:07:04.703
1 58.503 +5.504 15:03:54.648 7 59.107 +2.911 15:08:03.810
2 55.159 +2.250 15:04:49.807 8 2:20.050 +1:23.854 15:10:23.860
3 54.107 +1.198 15:05:43.914 9 57.610 +1414 15:11:21.470
4 54.345 +1.436 15:06:38.259 10 57.261 +1.065 15:12:18.731
5 53.261 +0.352 15:07:31.520 " 56.842 +0.646 15:13:15573
6 54.157 +1.248 15:08:25.677
7 53.818 +0.909 15:09:19.495 (20) Daniel Christensen
8 53.550 +0.641 15:10:13.045 1 56.559 +0.122 15:04:32.888
9 52.909 15:11:05.954 2 57.571 +1.134 15:05:30.459
10 55.527 +2.618 15:12:01.481 3 56.437 15:06:26.896
1 54.380 +1.471 15:12:55.861 4 59.212 +2.775 15:07:26.108
12 54.251 +1.342 15:13:50.112 5 59.755 +3.318 15:08:25.863
6 2:22182 +1:25.745 15:10:48.045
(12) Oliver Ngrmole 7 58.646 +2.209 15:11:46.691
1 58.828 +5.726 15:02:08.858 8 59.405 +2.968 15:12:46.096
2 57.268 +4.166 15:03:06.126 9 57.212 +0.775 15:13:43.308
3 55.804 +2.702 15:04:01.930
4 53.992 +0.890 15:04:55.922
5 55.028 +1.926 15:05:50.950
6 54.933 +1.831 15:06:45.883
7 54.250 +1.148 15:07:40.133
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